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Fall 2014   Contact Person Email 

AD/AC Secondary 
Principals’ Meeting St. Petersburg September 18-21   

Fall Executive Committee 
Meeting Zagreb September 25   

IT Managers’ Meeting Istanbul September 25-27   
Fall Board of Directors’ 
Meeting 

Novigrad, 
Croatia September 26-28   

New Board Members Web-
Training Web October 1   

Facilities Managers’ 
Meeting Moscow October 9-11   

Business Managers’ 
Meeting Moscow October 10-11   

Math Assessment Institute Warsaw October 30-
November 1 Sue Williams swilliams@aswarsaw.org 

Adaptive Schools Institute Tashkent November 10-13 David Henry director@tashschool.org 
CEESA/ECIS Sponsored 
Literacy Cohort #2 Sofia November 12-15 Carrie Ekey carrierekey@gmail.com 

Administrators Literacy 
Cohort  Sofia November 14-15 Shary Marshall smarshall@aas-sofia.org 

Elementary Principals’ 
Meeting Belgrade November 20-23 Brian Lettinga BLettinga@isb.rs 

Librarians Meeting Belgrade November 20-23 Mallory Goetz mgoetz@isb.rs 
CEESA/ECIS Sponsored 
Math Cohort #3 Nice November 20-22 Sue Williams swilliams@aswarsaw.org 

Winter 2014-2015     

ELL with Ginny Rojas Warsaw December 6 Sue Williams swilliams@aswarsaw.org 
Mentoring and Peer 
Coaching Helsinki January 17 Peter Welch peterw@ish.edu.hel.fi 

Conference 2015     

25th CEESA Conference Dubrovnik March 12-14 Ingrid Raben Ingrid@ceesa.org 

AD/AC Meeting Dubrovnik March 12 Scott Hibbard SHibbard@aisb.ro 
CEESA/ECIS Sponsored 
Math Cohort #4 Dubrovnik March 12-14 Sue Williams swilliams@aswarsaw.org 

CEESA/ECIS Sponsored 
Literacy Cohort #3 Dubrovnik March 12-14 Carrie Ekey carrierekey@gmail.com 

IB DP Coordinator Job-A-
Like Zagreb March 29-31 Kristina Sprljan kristina.sprljan@aisz.hr 

Spring 2015     

Counselors’ Retreat Riga April 17-19 Rebekah Joslin rjoslin@isl.edu.lv 
Spring Executive Directors’ 
Meeting Sofia April 30   

Spring Board of Directors’ 
Meeting Sofia May 1-2   


